
Training jacket
Drystorm jacket
Rain jacket
Training gilet
Dry-storm gilet
Rain gilet

Cycling 
Short-sleeve jersey 1/4 zip
Short-sleeve jersey full zip
Short - sleeve racefit full zip
Long-sleeve jersey 1/4 zip
Long-sleeve jersey full zip
Downhill jersey
Mini jersey

Skinsuit short sleeve 
Skinsuit long sleeve 
Bib shorts (EVO pro) 
Female non bib shorts 
Female halter neck bib shorts
Bib tights
Bib 3/4s

Lycra shoe covers
Drystorm shoe covers
Gloves (mitts)
Winter gloves
Cycling cap
Arm warmers
Leg warmers
Knee warmers

€  70.20
€ 107.00
€ 76.20
€ 68.20 
€ 105.80 
€ 74.60

€ 45.60 
€ 49.60 
€ 72.30
€ 54.10 
€ 57.10
€ 62.60
€ 60.50 

€ 101.60
€ 106.10 
€ 88.80
€ 73.20
€ 89.00 
€ 93.50
€ 92.00 

€ 21.30
€ 31.30 
€ 21.80
€ 41.90
€ 10.80 
€ 21.80 
€ 32.30 
€ 33.00 

Triathlon 
Ladies tri top (short) 
Ladies tri top (long)
Men's/unisex tri top (full length) 
Tri shorts 
Hipster tri shorts 
Tri suit 
Tri suit w/sleeves
Running tights 
Athletics vest 
Athletics shorts 
Swimming jammer trunks
Swimming costume

Other

Microfibre t-shirt
Polo microfibre
Polo cotton
Socks
Hoodie
Bandanas
Buff

Children
Childrens unisex tri suit

Design
Design fee
Semi-custom design fee
Changes to design
Individual name on kit

Note : VAT not included in prices

€ 73.40

€ 49.80 
€ 53.80 
€ 52.50 
€ 58.20 
€ 54.70 
€ 100.70
€ 107.90 
€ 58.10
€ 38.70 
€ 45.80 
€ 50.90
€ 53.10

€ 34.90
€ 35.30
€ 21.90
€ 3.40
€ 41.20 
€ 9.00 
€ 13.10 

€ 165.00
€ 105.00
€ 90.00
€ 6.00 


